
SUB- REPORT 15

FUEL WISE DETAILS - DIESEL

      CENTRAL ELECTRICITY AUTHORITY
           G O & D WING

           OPERATION PERFORMANCE MONITORING DIVISION

PERIOD:JAN-2026 VIS-A-VIS  JAN-2025 AND  APR-JAN-2026 VIS-A-VIS  APR-JAN-2025

                                                    ENERGYWISE - PERFORMANCE STATUS ALL INDIA - REGIONWISE
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STATE SECTOR (DG)

AND. NICOBAR DG 57.52 90.00 8.00 8.98 7.66 112.25 117.23 76.00 84.18 74.85 110.76 112.46

BRAMHAPURAM DG 63.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

KOZHIKODE DG 96.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.53 0.00 0.00

LAKSHADWEEP DG 26.83 65.00 6.00 5.29 5.51 88.17 96.01 54.00 54.45 55.22 100.83 98.61

LEIMAKHONG DG 36.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

280.31TOTAL STATE SEC. 155.00 14.00 14.27 13.17 101.93 108.35 130.00 138.63 131.60 106.64 105.34

PVT. SECTOR (DG)

AND. NICOBAR Pvt. DG 35.19 245.00 20.00 22.17 23.89 110.85 92.80 206.00 219.58 235.01 106.59 93.43

BELLARY DG 25.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

LVS POWER DG 36.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

SAMALPATTI DG 105.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

SAMAYANALLUR DG 106.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

308.89TOTAL PVT SEC. 245.00 20.00 22.17 23.89 110.85 92.80 206.00 219.58 235.01 106.59 93.43

589.20TOTAL DESEL 400.00 34.00 36.44 37.06 107.18 98.33 336.00 358.21 366.61 106.61 97.71

TOTAL STATE SEC. 7241.32 16142.00 1373.00 1020.18 836.69 74.30 121.93 13519.00 9205.20 10805.14 68.09 85.19

TOTAL PVT SEC. 215.19 1245.00 110.00 121.30 155.13 110.27 78.19 1013.00 1092.87 1500.77 107.88 72.82

TOTAL PVT IPPS SEC. 6017.20 6350.00 483.00 119.63 7.59 24.77 1576.15 5320.00 4778.62 6290.69 89.82 75.96

TOTAL CENTRAL SEC. 7237.91 13925.00 1177.00 578.12 636.53 49.12 90.82 11573.00 8045.67 9905.18 69.52 81.23

TOTAL EXCL. COAL/L 20711.62 37662.00 3143.00 1839.23 1635.94 58.52 112.43 31425.00 23122.36 28501.78 73.58 81.13
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